
DASA Coordinators

DASA Coordinator                   School Phone # Email Address

Valerie Jackson Belmont Elementary 631-620-7505 vjackson@northbabylonschools.net

Kerry Larke Marion G. Vedder 631-620-7605 klarke@northbabylonschools.net

Drew Olson Parliament Place 631-620-7905 dolson@northbabylonschools.net

Vincent Fantauzzi William E. DeLuca 631-620-7705 vfantauzzi@northbabylonschools.net

Celeste Archer Woods Road 631-620-7805 sgolub@northbabylonschools.net

Stephanie Hasandras Robert Moses Middle
School

631-620-7301 shasandras@northbabylonschools.net

Dan Cassagne Robert Moses Middle
School

631-620-7305 dcassagne@northbabylonschools.net

Jonathan Klomp High School 631-620-7110 jklomp@northbabylonschools.net

Jeffrey Raymond High School 631-620-7120 jraymond@northbabylonschools.net

Barbara Butler District Coordinator 631-620-7016
bbutler@northbabylonschools.net
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